Imie
Marcelina
Tomasz
Julia
Wiktoria
Barttomiej
Jarzy
Sara
Vanessa
Kinga
Malgorzata
Filip

Justyna
Bartosz
Krzysztof
Andrzej
Jakub
Katarzyna
Marcin
Katarzyna
Hanna
Pawet
Kamil
Anna
tukasz
Katarzyna
Tomasz
Grzegorz
Mariusz
Jarostaw
Maria
Wojciech
Michal
Ireneusz
Monika
Adam
Joanna
Monika
Emilia
Kamil
Paulina
tukasz
Bozena
Pawet
Marzena
Piotr
Maciej
Martyna
Wiestaw
Katarzyna
Marceli
Woijciech
PAWEL
Pawet
Agnieszka
Ewelina
Karol
Aleksandra
Agnieszka

Nazwisko
Bajer
Bajer
Frej
Frej
Gtadysz
Gladysz
Hypta
Hypta
Kozielska
Kozielska
Kozielski

Arnold
Babicz
Babicz
Bajer

Bajer

Bajer

Bajer
Baranska
Baster
Baster
Bobyla
Bodzioch
Brzekowski
Bugajska
Bujna
Bywalec
Chwajot
Czachurski
Domagalska
Domanus
Faber
Fornalik
Frenkiel
Gawet
Gawle
Gliniak
Goérka
Grycz
Horwacik
Hypta
Jachimczak
Jachym
Jagietto
Janeczek
Janiczek
Janiczek
Jasiak
Jedrzejek
Jedrzejek
Jedrzejek
JUREK
Juszczak
Kasprowicz
Kijek
Kochan
Komorowska
Konturek

Miejscowos¢

Ditugosé¢ trasy

Poznachowice Dolne dziecieca - ok. 7 km

Skrzynka
Rupniéow
Rupniéw
Niepotomice
Niepotomice
Mys$lenice
Mys$lenice
Dobczyce
Dobczyce
Dobczyce

Krakow
Brzesko
Brzesko

Poznachowice Dolne

Skrzynka
Skrzynka
Skrzynka
Tychy
Krakow
Krakow
Olkusz
Krakow
Krakow
Krakow
Jastrzebie - Zdrgj
Oswiecim
Krakow
LIMANOWA
Krakow
Dobczyce
Klecza Dolna
Myslenice
Krakow
Niezddéw
Siepraw
Warszawa
Ciechanow
Ciechanow
Mys$lenice
Mys$lenice
Krakow
Krakow
Ptock
Mogilany
Gliwice
Krakow
Tarnéw
Mtynne
Mtynne
Mtynne
LIMANOWA
Raciechowice
Krakow
Krakow
Olkusz
Warszawa
Krakow

dziecieca - ok. 7 km
dziecieca - ok. 7 km
dziecieca - ok. 7 km
dziecieca - ok. 7 km
dziecieca - ok. 7 km
dziecieca - ok. 7 km
dziecieca - ok. 7 km
dziecieca - ok. 7 km
dziecieca - ok. 7 km
dziecieca - ok. 7 km

klasyczna dusiotkowa - ok.
klasyczna dusiotkowa - ok.
klasyczna dusiotkowa - ok.
klasyczna dusiotkowa - ok.
klasyczna dusiotkowa - ok.
klasyczna dusiotkowa - ok.
klasyczna dusiotkowa - ok.
klasyczna dusiotkowa - ok.
klasyczna dusiotkowa - ok.
klasyczna dusiotkowa - ok.
klasyczna dusiotkowa - ok.
klasyczna dusiotkowa - ok.
klasyczna dusiotkowa - ok.
klasyczna dusiotkowa - ok.
klasyczna dusiotkowa - ok.
klasyczna dusiotkowa - ok.
klasyczna dusiotkowa - ok.
klasyczna dusiotkowa - ok.
klasyczna dusiotkowa - ok.
klasyczna dusiotkowa - ok.
klasyczna dusiotkowa - ok.
klasyczna dusiotkowa - ok.
klasyczna dusiotkowa - ok.
klasyczna dusiotkowa - ok.
klasyczna dusiotkowa - ok.
klasyczna dusiotkowa - ok.
klasyczna dusiotkowa - ok.
klasyczna dusiotkowa - ok.
klasyczna dusiotkowa - ok.
klasyczna dusiotkowa - ok.
klasyczna dusiotkowa - ok.
klasyczna dusiotkowa - ok.
klasyczna dusiotkowa - ok.
klasyczna dusiotkowa - ok.
klasyczna dusiotkowa - ok.
klasyczna dusiotkowa - ok.
klasyczna dusiotkowa - ok.
klasyczna dusiotkowa - ok.
klasyczna dusiotkowa - ok.
klasyczna dusiotkowa - ok.
klasyczna dusiotkowa - ok.
klasyczna dusiotkowa - ok.
klasyczna dusiotkowa - ok.
klasyczna dusiotkowa - ok.
klasyczna dusiotkowa - ok.
klasyczna dusiotkowa - ok.
klasyczna dusiotkowa - ok.

35 km
35 km
35 km
35 km
35 km
35 km
35 km
35 km
35 km
35 km
35 km
35 km
35 km
35 km
35 km
35 km
35 km
35 km
35 km
35 km
35 km
35 km
35 km
35 km
35 km
35 km
35 km
35 km
35 km
35 km
35 km
35 km
35 km
35 km
35 km
35 km
35 km
35 km
35 km
35 km
35 km
35 km
35 km
35 km
35 km
35 km
35 km



Piotr
Anna
ANDRZEJ
Rafat
Dorota
Kazimiera
Mieczyslaw
Mirostaw
Jakub
Anna
Dominik
Krzysztof
Michat
KRYSTIAN
Joanna
Magdalena
Antoni
Kasia
Aleksandra
Mateusz
Jacek
Anna
tukasz
Jerzy
Szymon
Grzegorz
Stawomir
Weronika
Katarzyna
Agnieszka
Grzegorz
Katarzyna
Krzysztof
Pawet
Dorota
Ryszard
Wojciech
Mateusz
Marek
Szymon
Grzegorz
Tomasz
Michat
Joanna
Kamil

Ela

Ewa
Arkadiusz

Paulina
Michat
Mirostaw
Karolina
Krzysztof
Tomasz
Andrzej
Tomasz
Krzysztof
Konrad
Przemystaw

Korbas
Korkosz
Kosmal
Kowalczyk
Kozielska
Kozielska
Kozielski
Kozielski
Kruczek
Ksigzek
Kubacki
Kubieniec
Kurcewicz
KURZAK
Lezon
Liana
Liwak
Madej
Madejak
Majda
Majkowski
Malinowska
Malinowski
Miazga
Miazga
Mitoraj
Mocha
Niestony
Ogorek
Osyszko
Owca
Owca
Pasterak
Paterek
Pospieszczyk
Precikowski
Przechrzta
Pudlik
Pulchny
Radwan
Ruminski
Rupik
Sikora
Sotkowska
Sutkowski
Synowiec
Synowiec
Szajewski

Dobczyce

Wegrzce Wielkie

Krakow
Krakow
Dobczyce
Dobczyce
Dobczyce
Dobczyce
Lusina
Miechéw
Kamionna
Lachowice
Warszawa
ZATOR
Krakow
Biecz
Stalowa Wola
Krakow
Warszawa
Wisniowa
Krakow
Krakow
Krakow
Krakow
Krakow
Oswiecim
Krakow
Ruda Slgska
Krakow
Bochnia
Krakow
Krakow
Wadowice
Krakow
Ruda Slgska
Wieliczka
Skrzynka
Dobczyce
Krakow
Chocznia
Wieliczka
Chocznia
Lgota
Niepotomice
Rupniéw
Krakow
Krakow
Krakow

Szelerewicz-Gtadysz Niepotomice

Szlachetka
Szyszka
Scibor
Scibor
Swiechowicz
Tyndel
Warowny
Werner
Wierzbicki
Wiodarczyk

Dobczyce
Rzepiska
Dobczyce
Dobczyce
Dobczyce
Zegocina
tacko
Krakow
tomianki
Krakow

klasyczna dusiotkowa - ok.
klasyczna dusiotkowa - ok.
klasyczna dusiotkowa - ok.
klasyczna dusiotkowa - ok.
klasyczna dusiotkowa - ok.
klasyczna dusiotkowa - ok.
klasyczna dusiotkowa - ok.
klasyczna dusiotkowa - ok.
klasyczna dusiotkowa - ok.
klasyczna dusiotkowa - ok.
klasyczna dusiotkowa - ok.
klasyczna dusiotkowa - ok.
klasyczna dusiotkowa - ok.
klasyczna dusiotkowa - ok.
klasyczna dusiotkowa - ok.
klasyczna dusiotkowa - ok.
klasyczna dusiotkowa - ok.
klasyczna dusiotkowa - ok.
klasyczna dusiotkowa - ok.
klasyczna dusiotkowa - ok.
klasyczna dusiotkowa - ok.
klasyczna dusiotkowa - ok.
klasyczna dusiotkowa - ok.
klasyczna dusiotkowa - ok.
klasyczna dusiotkowa - ok.
klasyczna dusiotkowa - ok.
klasyczna dusiotkowa - ok.
klasyczna dusiotkowa - ok.
klasyczna dusiotkowa - ok.
klasyczna dusiotkowa - ok.
klasyczna dusiotkowa - ok.
klasyczna dusiotkowa - ok.
klasyczna dusiotkowa - ok.
klasyczna dusiotkowa - ok.
klasyczna dusiotkowa - ok.
klasyczna dusiotkowa - ok.
klasyczna dusiotkowa - ok.
klasyczna dusiotkowa - ok.
klasyczna dusiotkowa - ok.
klasyczna dusiotkowa - ok.
klasyczna dusiotkowa - ok.
klasyczna dusiotkowa - ok.
klasyczna dusiotkowa - ok.
klasyczna dusiotkowa - ok.
klasyczna dusiotkowa - ok.
klasyczna dusiotkowa - ok.
klasyczna dusiotkowa - ok.
klasyczna dusiotkowa - ok.

klasyczna dusiotkowa - ok.
klasyczna dusiotkowa - ok.
klasyczna dusiotkowa - ok.
klasyczna dusiotkowa - ok.
klasyczna dusiotkowa - ok.
klasyczna dusiotkowa - ok.
klasyczna dusiotkowa - ok.
klasyczna dusiotkowa - ok.
klasyczna dusiotkowa - ok.
klasyczna dusiotkowa - ok.
klasyczna dusiotkowa - ok.

35 km
35 km
35 km
35 km
35 km
35 km
35 km
35 km
35 km
35 km
35 km
35 km
35 km
35 km
35 km
35 km
35 km
35 km
35 km
35 km
35 km
35 km
35 km
35 km
35 km
35 km
35 km
35 km
35 km
35 km
35 km
35 km
35 km
35 km
35 km
35 km
35 km
35 km
35 km
35 km
35 km
35 km
35 km
35 km
35 km
35 km
35 km
35 km

35 km
35 km
35 km
35 km
35 km
35 km
35 km
35 km
35 km
35 km
35 km



Matgorzata
Tomasz
Agnieszka
Katarzyna
Wioletta

MAGDALENA
Pawet

Sabina
Matgorzata
Ula

Piotr

Monika

Marek
Rafat
DARIUSZ
Tomasz
Tomasz
Jaromir
Piotr
tukasz
Marcin
Jarostaw
Mateusz
tukasz
Jacek
Bronistaw
Piotr
Krzysztof
Tomasz
Karol
Marcin
Aneta
Wojciech
Kamil
Adam
Sylwia
Teresa
Konrad
Piotr
MALGORZATA
Pawet
Mariusz
Pawet
Tomasz
Grzegorz
Piotr
tukasz
Monika
Andrzej
Izabela
Aleksy
Arkadiusz
Justyna
Maciej
Robert
Anna
Tadeusz
Marek

Wojciechowska
Wajcicki

Wajcik
Wyroslak
Zapata

Warszawa
Krakéw
Wisniowa
Lublin
Rupniéw

ZASZCZUDLOWICZ RACIBORSKO

Zatorski
Zbozien
Zemia
Zimny
Zychowicz
Zotkiewska

Bartyzel
Bielski
CZECHOWICZ
Domin
Duda
Gracki
GruszkowskKi
Hubka
Ignacyk
Joniec
Kisiel
Lesniak
Litewka
Pawlak
Smurzynski
Szubryt
Talaga
Walczak
Wawiernia
Zarebska
Batka
Babel
Buczek
Buczek
Bugaj
Chwajot
Dyrek
FRANCZYK
Gorczyca
Kotodziejczyk
Krzemien
Kupiec
Kwasnik
Niessner
Nogie¢
Nowak
Osyszko
Osyszko
Paryta
Paryta
Paryta
Pawlik
Petela
Podraza
Podraza
Porebski

Bochnia

tacko

Gliwice

Krakow
Tarnowskie Gory
tacko

Zawoja
Limanowa
KRAKOW
Krakow
Olesnica
Krakow
Bibice
Krakow
Krakow
Limanowa
Koszyce
Dobczyce
Wielka Wies
Osieczany
Krakow
Limanowa
Dabrowa
Krakow
Krakow
Krakow
Krakow
Grabica
Bitgoraj
Bitgoraj
Krakéw
Krakow
Stary Sgcz
Krakow
Bolechowice
Jordanéw
Krakow
Dobczyce
Krakow
Krakow
Wegrzce
Krakow
Nowy Wisnicz
Nowy Wisnicz
Trzebunia
Trzebunia
Prottes
Krakow
Krakéw k/Wieliczki ;)
Tarnéw
Tarnéw
Targowisko

klasyczna dusiotkowa - ok. 35 km
klasyczna dusiotkowa - ok. 35 km
klasyczna dusiotkowa - ok. 35 km
klasyczna dusiotkowa - ok. 35 km
klasyczna dusiotkowa - ok. 35 km

klasyczna dusiotkowa - ok. 35 km
klasyczna dusiotkowa - ok. 35 km
klasyczna dusiotkowa - ok. 35 km
klasyczna dusiotkowa - ok. 35 km
klasyczna dusiotkowa - ok. 35 km
klasyczna dusiotkowa - ok. 35 km
klasyczna dusiotkowa - ok. 35 km

pucharowa PMnO - ok 50 km
pucharowa PMnO - ok 50 km
pucharowa PMnO - ok 50 km
pucharowa PMnO - ok 50 km
pucharowa PMnO - ok 50 km
pucharowa PMnO - ok 50 km
pucharowa PMnO - ok 50 km
pucharowa PMnO - ok 50 km
pucharowa PMnO - ok 50 km
pucharowa PMnO - ok 50 km
pucharowa PMnO - ok 50 km
pucharowa PMnO - ok 50 km
pucharowa PMnO - ok 50 km
pucharowa PMnO - ok 50 km
pucharowa PMnO - ok 50 km
pucharowa PMnO - ok 50 km
pucharowa PMnO - ok 50 km
pucharowa PMnO - ok 50 km
pucharowa PMnO - ok 50 km
pucharowa PMnO - ok 50 km
pucharowa PMnO - ok. 50 km
pucharowa PMnO - ok. 50 km
pucharowa PMnO - ok. 50 km
pucharowa PMnO - ok. 50 km
pucharowa PMnO - ok. 50 km
pucharowa PMnO - ok. 50 km
pucharowa PMnO - ok. 50 km
pucharowa PMnO - ok. 50 km
pucharowa PMnO - ok. 50 km
pucharowa PMnO - ok. 50 km
pucharowa PMnO - ok. 50 km
pucharowa PMnO - ok. 50 km
pucharowa PMnO - ok. 50 km
pucharowa PMnO - ok. 50 km
pucharowa PMnO - ok. 50 km
pucharowa PMnO - ok. 50 km
pucharowa PMnO - ok. 50 km
pucharowa PMnO - ok. 50 km
pucharowa PMnO - ok. 50 km
pucharowa PMnO - ok. 50 km
pucharowa PMnO - ok. 50 km
pucharowa PMnO - ok. 50 km
pucharowa PMnO - ok. 50 km
pucharowa PMnO - ok. 50 km
pucharowa PMnO - ok. 50 km
pucharowa PMnO - ok. 50 km



Jacek
Ewa

Anna
Jerzy
Sebastian
Wiadystaw
MATEUSZ
Tomasz
Grzegorz

Pukto
Skubida
Sokulska
Sokulski
Szczepanski
Szynalik
TALANDA
Wegrzyn
Zegarmistrz

Bochnia

Stalowa Wola
Krakow

Krakow
Kopytéwka
MSZANA DOLNA
KATOWICE
Krakow

Krakow

pucharowa PMnO - ok.
pucharowa PMnO - ok.
pucharowa PMnO - ok.
pucharowa PMnO - ok.
pucharowa PMnO - ok.
pucharowa PMnO - ok.
pucharowa PMnO - ok.
pucharowa PMnO - ok.
pucharowa PMnO - ok.

50 km
50 km
50 km
50 km
50 km
50 km
50 km
50 km
50 km



